D. David DeWald, WSB No. 7-5538 Senior Assistant Attorney General Wyoming Attorney General's Office 109 State Capitol Cheyenne, WY 82002 Ph: (307) 777-7895

Fax: (307) 777-3542 david.dewald@wyo.gov

BEFORE THE ENVIRONMENTAL QUALITY COUNCIL STATE OF WYOMING

In the Matter of the Bond Forfeiture)	
Proceedings Against the Bond of)	Docket No. 22-4502
In Re Twenty Mile, LLC)	
LMO ET1314)	

ENTRY OF APPEARANCE

David DeWald, Senior Assistant Attorney General of the Wyoming Attorney General's Office, enters his appearance as the attorney of record for the Wyoming Department of Environmental Quality in the above-titled matter.

Respectfully submitted this 22nd day of June, 2022.

D. David DeWald, WSB No. 7-5538 Senior Assistant Attorney General Wyoming Attorney General's Office 109 State Capitol Cheyenne, WY 82002

Ph: (307) 777-7895 Fax: (307) 777-3542 david.dewald@wyo.gov

Attorney for the Wyoming
Department of Environmental Quality

CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE

I hereby certify that I served a true and correct copy of the foregoing upon the persons listed below by U. S. mail, postage prepaid, this 22nd day of June, 2022:

Wyoming EQC (Original) – **By Inter-Agency Mail** Attn: Joe Girardin 2300 Capitol Ave.
Hathaway Bldg. 1st, Room 136
Cheyenne, Wyoming 82002

Cheryl Lobb, Paralegal

State of Wyoming – Attorney General